Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Year Ended 31 March, 2010

L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE

(Rs.'000)
Particulars Individual Linked Life Non-Participating Linked Total
Participating Individual Life Individual Group Pension
Health
Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death, 449 55,771 18,324 - 7,959 3,555 86,058
(b) Claims by Maturity, - - - - - - -
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment, - - - - - - -
(d) Other benefits - Riders - 1,629 - - - - 1,629
- Surrenders - 12,190 - - 5,778 583 18,551
- Health - - - 204 - - 204
(Amount Ceded in Reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death, - (5,723) (6,221) - (5,116) - (17,060)
(b) Claims by Maturity, - - - - - - -
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment, - - - - - - -
(d) Other benefits - Riders - - - - - - -
- Surrenders - - - - - - -
- Health - - - (102) - - (102)
Amount Accepted in Reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death, - - - - - - -
(b) Claims by Maturity, - - - - - - -
(c) Annuities/Pensions payment, - - - - - - -
(d) Other benefits - Riders - - - - - - -
- Surrenders - - - - - - -
Total 449 63,867 12,103 102 8,621 4,138 89,280
Benefits Paid to Claimants:
In India 449 63,867 12,103 102 8,621 4,138 89,280
Outside India - - - - - - -
Total Benefits Paid (Net) 449 63,867 12,103 102 8,621 4,138 89,280




Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Year Ended 31 March, 2009

L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE

(Rs.'000)

Particulars

Individual
Participating

Linked Life

Non-Participating

Individual Life

Individual
Health

Group

Linked
Pension

Total

Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death,
(b) Claims by Maturity,
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,
(d) Other benefits - Riders
- Surrenders

(Amount Ceded in Reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death,
(b) Claims by Maturity,
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,
(d) Other benefits - Riders

- Surrenders

Amount Accepted in Reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death,
(b) Claims by Maturity,
(c) Annuities/Pensions payment,
(d) Other benefits - Riders

- Surrenders

24,960

285
51

7,865

152

33,809

285
59

Total

334

20,973

4,621

90

160

26,178

Benefits Paid to Claimants:
In India
Outside India

334

20,973

4,621

90

160

26,178

Total Benefits Paid (Net)

334

20,973

4,621

90

160

26,178




