# **Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited**

# Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Year Ended 31 March, 2010

### L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE

(Rs.'000)

Particulars	Individual Participating	Linked Life	Non-Participating			Linked	Total
			Individual Life	Individual Health	Group	Pension	
Insurance Claims:							
(a) Claims by Death,	449	55,771	18,324	-	7,959	3,555	86,058
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	1,629	-	-	-	-	1,629
- Surrenders	-	12,190	-	-	5,778	583	18,551
- Health	-	-	-	204	-	-	204
(Amount Ceded in Reinsurance):							
(a) Claims by Death,	-	(5,723)	(6,221)	-	(5,116)	-	(17,060)
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Surrenders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Health	-	-	-	(102)	-	-	(102)
Amount Accepted in Reinsurance:							
(a) Claims by Death,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pensions payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Surrenders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	449	63,867	12,103	102	8,621	4,138	89,280
Benefits Paid to Claimants:							
In India	449	63,867	12,103	102	8,621	4,138	89,280
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Benefits Paid (Net)	449	63,867	12,103	102	8,621	4,138	89,280

# **Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited**

### Schedule forming part of the Revenue Account for the Year Ended 31 March, 2009

### L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE

(Rs.'000)

Particulars	Individual Participating	Linked Life	Non-Participating			Linked	Total
			Individual Life	Individual Health	Group	Pension	
Insurance Claims:							
(a) Claims by Death,	334	24,960	7,865	-	498	152	33,809
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	285	-	-	-	-	
- Surrenders	-	51	-	-	-		285
(Amount Ceded in Reinsurance):						8	59
(a) Claims by Death,	-	(4,323)	(3,244)	-	(408)		-
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	(7,975)
(c) Annuities/Pensions Payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Surrenders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Amount Accepted in Reinsurance:						-	-
(a) Claims by Death,	-	-	-	-	-		-
(b) Claims by Maturity,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pensions payment,	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Other benefits - Riders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Surrenders	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	334	20,973	4,621	-	90	160	26,178
Benefits Paid to Claimants:							
In India	334	20,973	4,621	-	90	160	26,178
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Benefits Paid (Net)	334	20,973	4,621	-	90	160	26,178